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Questions

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Uema?

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group

was led by:

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

The cabinet mission was constituted of how many members?

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

When the Simon Commission came to India.
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Answers Choice

A. Dayanand Saraswati
B. Ambedkar

C. Moti lal

D. Karishan Gopal

A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960
B. August 14, 1955 to September 19,
1960

April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961
June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955

Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

Both Aand B
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Azam Khan
Yahya Khan

Zial ul haq
Zulfigar Ali Butto

July 1955

April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951

Ghaz lim Din

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Both a and b

None of these

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore
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. Sir Agha khan
Sir Muhammad Shafee
Nawab Saleemullah Khan

4000
5000
6000
7000

1913
1914
1915
1916

Two
Three
Four
Five

~No W

1930

1931
1932
1933

1925
1926
1927
1928
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The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

When was the 4th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

‘When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?
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. July 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975
. June 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975
.June 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975
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. Dec 6, 1991
. Dec 25, 1990
. Dec 25, 1992

. 1966
. 1968

. Delhi

B
C
D
A. 1963
C
D
A
B. Agra

D. Karachi



