

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
2	When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960 B. August 14, 1955 to September 19, 1960 C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961 D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955
3	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B
4	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
5	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
6	Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?	A. Ghazi Ilm Din B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Both a and b D. None of these
7	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
8	There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
9	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by:	A. Sir Agha khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafee C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
10	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
11	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
12	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	The cabinet mission was constituted of how many members?	A. 5 B. 3 C. 6 D. 7
14	When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
15	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928

16	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
17	When was the 4th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975 B. July 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975 C. June 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975 D. June 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975
18	When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?	A. Nov 6, 1990 B. Dec 6, 1991 C. Dec 25, 1990 D. Dec 25, 1992
19	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
20	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi